2328 www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
1 Handle diameter d1
2 Length l
3 Finish
How to order
1 2 3
GN 930-30-989-EL
1 2
d1 ±0.2 Length l ±0.25 d2 For self-tapping
screws DIN 7500
20
0.79
194
7.64
244
9.61
294
11.57
394
15.51
- - 4.5
0.18
M 5
28
1.10
192
7.56
242
9.53
292
11.50
392
15.43
492
19.37
592
23.31
5.5
0.22
M 6
30
1.18
189
7.44
289
11.38
389
15.31
489
19.25
589
23.19
989
38.94
3.6
0.14
M 4
Dimensions in: millimeters / inches
Metric table
Handle tubes GN 930 with screw channel are designed for use in a variety of
different tube handles (e.g. GN 333).
For applications not requiring handle bases, the screw channel provides
a very economical mounting solution by using self-tapping screws. The
lengths, dimension „Length l“ listed in the table are stock lengths. Depending
to the finish, any lengths until max. 3000 mm are available.
see also... Page
GN 333 Tubular Handles QVX
Accessory
GN 333.8 Angled Handle Legs (for Tubes Ø 28 mm) QVX
GN 333.9 Straight Handle Legs (for Tubes Ø 28 mm) QVX
Aluminum
• Powder coated
Black, RAL 9005, textured finish  SW
(available up to 3000 mm length)
• Anodized finish, natural color  EL
(available up to 2600 mm length)
RoHS
Specification 3
• Plastic cover in black or light gray for
tube Ø 28 mm
On request
Metric
GN 930 Handle Tubes
Aluminum, with Screw Channel